

Delaware Sports Museum & Hall of Fame

801 Shipyard Drive, Wilmington, DE 19801

Phone: 302-425-3263 E-Mail: desports@cavtel.net

2014-2015 Delaware Sports Museum & Hall of Fame Membership

Membership year begins February 1,2014 and ends January 31,2015

Note: We have changed the membership year to better match our election of Inductees schedule.

Dues must be paid by January 31, 2015 in order to receive a 2015 ballot.

Member Benefits:

- 2015 Induction Banquet program recognition for Sustaining Members
- Museum signage recognizing you as a Sustaining Member
- Vote on the candidates to be inducted in May of 2015
- Group Tour discounts

I wish to become a:			
	 Platinum Sustaining Mem Gold Sustaining Mem Silver Sustaining Mem Bronze Sustaining Mem Basic Member 	nber nber	\$2,500 \$1,000 \$ 500 \$ 150 \$ 40
My check for \$	is enclosed.	Date: _	
Name:			
Address:			
E-Mail Address:			
Phone: Home	Work	Cell	
Please make checks payable to: DSMHOF			
Mail to:	DSMHOF, 801 Shipyard Drive, Wilmington, DE 19801		
□ I would like to volunteer at the Museum, please call me at: to discuss how I may help			

We are a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization.

Your membership may be totally tax deductible. Consult your tax advisor.